






4065 5080

Andina Lisa

Medidas (mm)

Capacidad y peso:

Boca:
Base:
Altura:

395
269
330

495
330
430

650
435
550

800
530
695

kg:
dm³:

1,3
27

8,0
232

4,7
128,3

2,8
53









Jardinera



08 - Lisas





10 - Rústicas



Rústicas - 11



Andina rústica

Bols rústico

12 - Rústicas

4065 5080
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269
330

495
330
430

650
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800
530
695

kg:
dm³:
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8,0
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13 - Rústicas





15 - Deco hogar



Deco hogar - 16



17 - Deco hogar





19 - Iluminación



Iluminación - 20



21 - Iluminación



Iluminación - 22



23 - Iluminación



Iluminación - 24



25 - Iluminación



Iluminación - 26




